FORWARD PLANS
Forward plans of key decisions will be published on the following dates over the next 12 months:

Date of Publication
Operative Date 

(1st Working Day of the Month)

Wednesday, 17th October, 2001
Thursday, 1st November, 2001

Friday, 16th November, 2001
Monday, 3rd December, 2001

Tuesday, 18th December, 2001
Tuesday, 2nd January, 2002 (see note)

Thursday, 17th January, 2002
Friday 1st February, 2002

Thursday, 14th February, 2002
Friday, 1st March, 2002

Friday, 15th March, 2002
Tuesday, 2nd April, 2002 (see note)

Tuesday, 16th April, 2002
Wednesday, 1st May, 2002

Tuesday, 21st May, 2002
Wednesday, 5th June, 2002 (see note)

Friday, 14th June, 2002
Monday, 1st July, 2002

Wednesday, 17th July, 2002
Thursday, 1st August, 2002

Friday, 16th August, 2002
Monday, 2nd September, 2002

Monday, 16th September, 2002
Tuesday, 1st October, 2002

Note
1st January, 1st April, 3rd and 4th June are Bank Holidays
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